111 Hagley Road   Edgbaston   Birmingham   B16 8LB
Tel: +44 (0) 121 452 5015   Fax: +44 (0) 121 452 5016
Email: mail@brookbanks.com
Policy Site H10, Banbury
Development Flood Risk Assessment
&
November 2003
Document Control Sheet

111 Hagley Road  Edgbaston Birmingham  B16 8LB
Total Storage Requirement  Notes:Email: mail@brookbanks.com
              Tel (0121) 452 5015  Fax (0121) 452 5016
STORM WATER STORAGE DESIGN - INPUT DATA (SHEET 1)
Calculations in accordance with Wallingford Procedure
BASIC SITE INFORMATION
m257,500Site Area =
mm20M5-60 =
0.4Ratio r =
years100Return period =
0.7Impermeability ratio =
0.75Volumetric runoff (Cv) =
m1.0Maximum height of storage =
OUTLET CHARACTERISTICS
l/s0.00m        Y0.00Q(0%)   =
l/s10.18m        Y0.10Q(10%) =
l/s14.40m        Y0.20Q(20%) =
l/s17.64m        Y0.30Q(30%) =
l/s20.37m        Y0.40Q(40%) =
l/s22.77m        Y0.50Q(50%) =
l/s24.94m        Y0.60Q(60%) =
l/s26.94m        Y0.70Q(70%) =
l/s28.80m        Y0.80Q(80%) =
l/s30.55m        Y0.90Q(90%) =
l/s32.20m        Y1.00Q(100%) =
l/s45.54m        Y2.00Q(200%) =
STORAGE CHARACTERISTICS
m21,300    Plan area =m        Y0.00H(0%) =
m21,325    Plan area =m        Y0.05H(5%) =
m21,350    Plan area =m        Y0.10H(10%) =
m21,375    Plan area =m        Y0.15H(15%) =
m21,400    Plan area =m        Y0.20H(20%) =
m21,425    Plan area =m        Y0.25H(25%) =
m21,450    Plan area =m        Y0.30H(30%) =
m21,475    Plan area =m        Y0.35H(35%) =
m21,500    Plan area =m        Y0.40H(40%) =
m21,525    Plan area =m        Y0.45H(45%) =
m21,550    Plan area =m        Y0.50H(50%) =
m21,575    Plan area =m        Y0.55H(55%) =
m21,600    Plan area =m        Y0.60H(60%) =
m21,625    Plan area =m        Y0.65H(65%) =
m21,650    Plan area =m        Y0.70H(70%) =
m21,675    Plan area =m        Y0.75H(75%) =
m21,700    Plan area =m        Y0.80H(80%) =
m21,725    Plan area =m        Y0.85H(85%) =
m21,750    Plan area =m        Y0.90H(90%) =
m21,775    Plan area =m        Y0.95H(95%) =
m21,800    Plan area =m        Y1.00H(100%) =
m21,825    Plan area =m        Y2.00H(200%) =
Storage V3.0  -  BCL IT Systems (c) Paul Boileau 2003
BANBURY - AREA 1 BANKSIDE  Contract: